CIRCUITO SEVEN ENDORFINA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12

13

14
15
16

17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Numero Nome

609
613
703

559
784
665

563
503
694
587

778
540

783

675
677
615

801
552
631

585

568
806
525
558
658

663
774
505
604
597
765
664

CAMILLA BRAGA
CAROLINE DE SOUSA GOMES
MONICA CRISTINA RIBEIRO

LORENA AZEVEDO DO NASCIMENTO
FABIANA MADUREIRA LOPES
MARIA LUIZA SOARES SANTOS

GABRIELLY TORRES

CINTIA CAVALCANTE

SHEILA DA SILVA PINTO E SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA SODRE

ROSELENE KLEM DA SILVA

LILIANE MARTINS PEREIRA DA COSTA
NEVES

THEREZA MARIA MANHAES SEABRA
BOYNARD

LILIAN BERGER
GISELLE DAVID WERNECK VIEIRA

WENDERLANE BARCELOS
HESPANHOL

RENATA GOMES HENRIQUES
ANGELICA NEVES DA SILVA

CARINE SOUZA DE MENEZES
THURLER

CLAUDIA GARCIA TAYT SOHN
JENIFFER SOUZA REGO FERNANDES
ANA BEATRIZ QUITETE ROLEMBERG
TAMIRES DE OLIVEIRA CUSTODIO
CHAENE ALVES DE SOUZA

LUCIENE LOZANO BRITO

SHEINA MAIA FERREIRA

MARILIA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

IZABEL GONCALVES MARCIANO
LEOMARA NOGUEIRA

BARBARA FIAT

DANIELA BRAZ DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
DANIELE GRAVINA DE AZEVEDO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539
F4044

F3034
F3539
F2529

F3034
F3034
F4549
F4044

F4044
F3539

F5559

F4549
F3539
F3539

F4044
F2024
F4044

F5054

F2529
F3034
F2529
F3539
F3539

F3539
F4044
F5054
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4044

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
BRAGA RUNNING
BRAGA RUNNING

EQUIPE ROMULO
SANTOS

AVULSO
MUNDO FITNESS

FERA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ELITECROSS
SUPERA
AVULSO

CROSSFIT JARDIM
MARILEIA

AVULSO
AVULSO

CORRIDA

CORREDORES ROCHA
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
CORREDORES ROCHA

AVULSO
TEAM ANGELICA
OBJETIVA RUNNERS

CROSSFIT JARDIM
MARILEIA

GLAD CROSS
BOLT BROTHERS
OBJETIVA
OBJETIVA FITNESS

AMIGOS CORREDORES
CAMPOS

AVULSO
AVULSO
SUPERA
AVULSO
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
AVULSO
AVULSO

Ritmo
00:03:58
00:04:30

00:04:34

00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:43

00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:49
00:04:49

00:04:55

00:04:57

00:04:58

00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:03

00:05:03
00:05:05

00:05:08

00:05:08

00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:16
00:05:17

00:05:19
00:05:23
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:28

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
15,10 00:19:52
13,32 00:22:31
13,13 00:22:51
12,91 00:23:14
12,80 00:23:26
12,74 00:23:33
12,66 00:23:42
12,63 00:23:45
12,47 00:24:03
12,47 00:24:04
12,20 00:24:36
12,13 00:24:44
12,07 00:24:51
12,05 00:24:54
11,96 00:25:05
11,89 00:25:14
11,87 00:25:17
11,79 00:25:27
11,69 00:25:40
11,68 00:25:41
11,66 00:25:44
11,63 00:25:48
11,61 00:25:50
11,38 00:26:22
11,34 00:26:27
11,29 00:26:34
11,14 00:26:56
11,04 00:27:10
11,04 00:27:10
11,04 00:27:11
11,01 00:27:15
10,99 00:27:18
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CIRCUITO SEVEN ENDORFINA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
33
34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

Numero Nome

644
702

785
588

583

590

536

562

767
544
635
758
691
619
506

692
709
646
556

633
535
610

564

565
630

624
598
599

651
629
688
545
612

LUCIANE PORFIRIO SODRE
SUELEN LOPES DOS SANTOS COUTO

ROSILENE MENDES LOYOLA
ANNA LAURA GARCIA TAYT SOHN

MARIANA ROSA C M FONSECA
MARQUES

INGLISBEER GEANET CARVALHO
CORREA BATISTA

MONICA FRANCISCA DA
PURIFICACAO

THAIS BOTELHO NASCIMENTO
MOTHE

DEBORA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
VERONICA DA SILVA CORTEZ SANTOS
GESSICA ROSA

HERCIRALDA SOUZA DA SILVA

MIRLA GRASSINI

CAMILA MOUZER VIANA

RENATA QUINTANILHA XAVIER
ALFRADIQUE

GLORIA BARRETO
MARIA JOSE DE AGUIAR
JOANA DE DEUS BEZERRA PRADO

LEYSE MARTINS PEREIRA DA COSTA
FONSECA

PAULA ALVES COVA GARRIDO
GISELE MENDES FRANCO
SIMONE BORGES DA SILVA

KARINA DOS SANTOS VIZINHO DE
OLIVEIRA

AKNILE FERREIRA GUIMARAES

CLEONAIR SALES CARDOSO DE
CARVALHO

ADRIANA XAVIER DE VASCONCELOS
CRISTIELE SANTANA

JANE DOMINGOS DA CRUZ
NASCIMENTO

ANA PAULA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
CLAUDETE CABRAL DE SOUZA PINTO
CLAUDETE ABREU DA COSTA
JESSICA OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO
RAFAELA VICENTE BOTELHO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3034

F4549
F2529

F3539

F3539

F3539

F2529

F4549
F3034
F2529
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044

F3034
F5054
F5054
F3539

F3539
F4044
F2529

F3034

F3539
F5054

F4044
F4044
F3034

F4549
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3539

CIl.Fx.

12

13
11

10

14

12
13
11

14
15

15

Equipe
BRAGA RUNNING

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MUNDO FITNESS

CROSSFIT JARDIM
MARILEIA

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
AVULSO
TEAM POINT
AVULSO
SUPERA

TEAM POINT
AVULSO
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
AVULSO

FAMILIA COVA
AVULSO
AVULSO

OBJETIVA RUNNERS

OBJETIVA RUNNERS
WERICA FANI

SARUN
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
OBJETIVA RUNNERS

BRAGA RUNNING

BRAGA RUNNING

BRAGA RUNNING
AVULSO
AVULSO

Ritmo
00:05:28
00:05:28

00:05:29

00:05:30

00:05:31

00:05:32

00:05:34

00:05:36

00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:49

00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:55

00:05:56

00:05:56
00:05:58
00:05:59

00:05:59

00:05:59
00:06:02

00:06:02
00:06:04

00:06:04

00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:07

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
10,96 00:27:22
10,96 00:27:22
10,93 00:27:27
10,90 00:27:32
10,88 00:27:34
10,83 00:27:42
10,77 00:27:52
10,72 00:27:59
10,71 00:28:01
10,65 00:28:10
10,61 00:28:17
10,47 00:28:40
10,44 00:28:44
10,42 00:28:47
10,33 00:29:03
10,33 00:29:03
10,24 00:29:18
10,13 00:29:37
10,12 00:29:39
10,11 00:29:41
10,04 00:29:52
10,03 00:29:55
10,02 00:29:57
10,01 00:29:59
9,95 00:30:09
9,94 00:30:10
9,88 00:30:21
9,88 00:30:21
9,85 00:30:27
9,85 00:30:28
9,85 00:30:28
9,83 00:30:32
9,80 00:30:37
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CIRCUITO SEVEN ENDORFINA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

Numero Nome

621
548
681
626

529

538
518
602
728
607

577

721
543
650
679
670
524
659
554

541

792
683

699
647
796
764

640
561
507
605
596
589
573

642

CATRIANI NEVES RODRIGUES MOZER
CARLA BARBOSA VASQUES

LUCIANA FREITAS DE AZEVEDO
JOANA COUTO MARTINS

CRISTIANNY BARRETO BERBAT

ELISANGELA VENTURA DA COSTA
ANA PAULA BARCELOS DUARTE
MARJORIE BAESSO

GLEISIELLE SANTOS BARROS

MARCIA FONTES CAETANO DOS
SANTOS

VALERIA SOUZA TAVARES

BETANIA ANDRADE UMBELINO
AMANDA SANTANA

ERICA CORTEZ

CASSIA REGINA SOARES

ANA LYDIA SILVA MENEZES

SUZANA LOPES GOMES

RAQUEL HENRIQUE DE MOURA
VANESSA MOTHE DOS SANTOS REIS

ADRIANA DAS GRACAS DE ZEVEDO
VASCONCELOS

GESSICA ESTEVES TAVARES

JACQUELINE ERTHAL PACHECO

SIMONE CARTAXO BOCHNIA
RENATA BUSSON DA SILVA CIARLA
CAMILA CARVALHO CONCEICAO

GIRLANE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE DE
CARVALHO

MARINA SANTOS FARIA

LUCIANA GOMES DE MELO
EMANUELLA LEIVAS DA SILVA
RENNATA GUARINO B S CARDOSO
ALANA FERNANDES BORBA
HIRLEN CARLA COSTA SOARES

FLAVIA RAQUEL MACEDO DA COSTA
SOARES

MARIANA CURVELO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044

F2024

F4044
F4044
F2024
F3539
F5559

F3034

F3539
F4044
F5054
F3539
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539

F5054

F2529
F3539

F4044
F3034
F3539
F4044

F3034
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4044

F4044

Cl.Fx.
16
10
16
17

18
19

17

12

18
20

19
11
20
13
21

12
22

21
14
23
22

15
24
16
25
17
26
23

24

Equipe
TEAM KATRY
AVULSO
CORRIDA MACAE

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
OBJETIVA
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
EXPRO
AVULSO

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EXPRO
TRIBUS ADVENTURE
AVULSO
AVULSO
GLAUCIO RUNNER
AVULSO
DESAFIE VOCE

CAZE FERNANDES
PERSONAL STUDIO

AVULSO
MICROLABS

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BOCHNIAS FAMILY
AVULSO
MARCINHO LOTERIAS
AVULSO

AVULSO
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
SUPERA
SUBSEA RUNNERS
SUPERA
AVULSO
CFIM

999861901

Ritmo
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:10

00:06:11

00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:16

00:06:17

00:06:24

00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32

00:06:33

00:06:33
00:06:38

00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:41

00:06:44

00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49

00:06:51

00:06:51

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
9,77
9,75
9,73
9,72

9,70

9,67
9,66
9,64
9,57

9,54

9,38

9,37
9,35
9,34
9,25
9,23
9,22
9,19
9,17

9,16

9,16
9,05

9,04
9,02
8,97

8,92

8,91
8,88
8,87
8,87
8,85
8,81

8,77

8,75

Tempo
00:30:42
00:30:47
00:30:50
00:30:51

00:30:56

00:31:02
00:31:03
00:31:08
00:31:20

00:31:27
00:31:58

00:32:02
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:25
00:32:30
00:32:33
00:32:38
00:32:42

00:32:44

00:32:45
00:33:10

00:33:11
00:33:16
00:33:27

00:33:39

00:33:41
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:34:04

00:34:13

00:34:16
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CIRCUITO SEVEN ENDORFINA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108

109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Numero Nome

715
748
724
738
579
656
582

614

737

652
580

534
672
749
581
520
735
514
698

539
537
794
623
789
654
696

712
686
639
667
771
742
775
551

MARIA CLARA CURVELO HENRIQUE
SAMELLY RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA

CATIA DE SOUZA LAGRIMANTE
LUANA CARDOSO LEITE

MARIA ELIZA DA SILVA BARROCO
JOSEANE JESUS DE ASSIS

JULIA FERREIRA THURLER

PATRICIA MACHADO BARROS
RODRIGUES

KEREN CRISTINA DE SOUZA
MEDEIROS

CREUZA LIMA
MILENA FERNANDES VICENTE

SUELLEN SANTANA MOCO

VERA CRUZ SERAFIM DE MOURA
TATIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
PRISCILLA DE SOUZA MELO JOTA
LILLIAN GOMES DAS CHAGAS
JENNIFER PINHEIRO DA SILVA
LILIANE DA SILVA VALLE

MICHELLE DE SOUZA PEREIRA VIEIRA

MARIZELMA VENTURA DA COSTA
YASMIN DE JESUS BELATO COUTO
FLAVIA CRESPO SCHUELER DE SOIZA
LORENNA VILELA

GILLIAN ESTEVES TAVARES MACIEL
MARIA TERESA ROSA MENDES
VIRGINIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA SILVA COSTA

PAULA NUNES SOARES

FABIANE GUIMARAES

VANDRESA BERTO MARTINS

ANA PAULA DA SILVA CARVALHO
LUIZA RODRIGUES BARBOSA
NAYARA NUNES FIGUEREDO
JULIANA DA PASCOA RODRIGUES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3034
F2529
F3034
F3034
F2529
F3034
F2529

F4549

F1619

F6064
F2024

F3539
F6064
F4044
F3539
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3539

F4044
F2024
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3034
F6599

F2529
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3539

Cl.Fx.
18
13
19
20
14
21
15

27

25
28
22
16
26
29

27

30
28
31
23

17
32
24
29
33
25
26
34

Equipe
AVULSO
EXPRO
EXPRO
EXPRO
GLADCROSS
AVULSO

CAZE FERNANDES
PERSONAL STUDIO

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA MACABU

EXPRO
AVULSO

CROSSFIT JARDIM
MARILEA

UNI5522
OBJETIVA RUNNERS
EXPRO
BRAGA RUNNING
AVULSO
EXPRO
AVULSO

CAZE FERNANDES
PERSONAL STUDIO

AVULSA
OBJETIVA
MARCINHO LOTERIAS
AVULSO
MICROLABS
GIRL POWER

CAZE FERNANDES
PERSONAL STUDIO

NAO
EQUIPE SUPERA
AVULSO
CORRIDA MACAE
AVULSO
EXPRO
SEM EQUIPE
AVULSO

Ritmo
00:06:51
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:56

00:06:57

00:07:02

00:07:03

00:07:04
00:07:05

00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:18

00:07:22
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:33
00:07:40
00:07:43
00:07:44

00:07:46
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:07:57
00:08:05
00:08:07
00:08:08

00:08:10

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
8,75
8,74
8,73
8,72
8,70
8,65

8,64

8,54

8,51

8,49
8,48

8,43
8,40
8,34
8,30
8,30
8,23
8,22
8,22

8,14
8,08
8,05
7,95
7,83
7,78
7,76

7,73
7,72
7,69
7,54
7,43
7,39
7,37

7,34

Tempo
00:34:16
00:34:20
00:34:22
00:34:24
00:34:28
00:34:41

00:34:44
00:35:08
00:35:15

00:35:21
00:35:23

00:35:35
00:35:43
00:35:58
00:36:08
00:36:09
00:36:27
00:36:31
00:36:31

00:36:52
00:37:07
00:37:17
00:37:45
00:38:18
00:38:35
00:38:39

00:38:48
00:38:51
00:39:01
00:39:47
00:40:24
00:40:35
00:40:42

00:40:52
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CIRCUITO SEVEN ENDORFINA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

134
135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144

Numero Nome

515
516
740
648
768
584

618

653
793
791
567

JULIANA DOS SANTOS FLORES
LIVIA MARINS

LUCIANA DANTAS MANO

PATRICIA APARECIDA JESFE
NATHALIA LOPES BOFFIL

PAULA JESSICA NORRIS AFFONSO

ANNE FRANCO NUNES

YAME REGINA ALVES

CAMILA MENDES MACIEL

ADRIANA TEIXEIRA BONCOMPANHE
MARIANA SANTOS PELLEGRINO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F2529
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F2529

F2529

F3034
F2024
F3539
F3034

Cl.Fx.
18
27
30
31
19
20

21

28
6
35
29

Equipe
AVULSO
AVULSO

EXPRO

AMIGOSCORREDORES
AVULSO

CAZE FERNANDES
PERSONAL STUDIO

CAZE FERNANDES
PERSONAL STUDIO

GIRL POWER

MICROLABS

MICROLABS
OBJETIVA RUNNERS

Ritmo
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:25

00:08:38

00:08:46

00:08:47
00:10:24
00:10:25

00:10:49

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.
7,33
7,33
7,27
7,25
7,13

6,95

6,84

6,83
577
5,76

5,55

Tempo
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:41:17
00:41:22
00:42:06

00:43:10
00:43:50

00:43:55
00:51:59
00:52:04

00:54:03
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